PHOX-F TM
 1
PHOX-FM/FL V3.7
KEY FEATURE
 Provides 10 Gb/s or 1250 MB/s transporting
bandwidth for image, GPIO and RS232
 Fully support Camera Link standard for Base,
Medium, Full and 10tapx8bits modes

MECHANICAL INFORMATION (mm)
RS232 and GPIO PIN ASSIGNMENT (RJ45)
Note: RS232 is connected by default. GPIO is optional and not connected in standard product.
Please see ordering information to activate this option at the time of purchase.
1: GPIO TX1 5: GND
2: GPIO TX2 6: RS232 RxD
3: RS232 TxD 7: GPIO RX1
4: GND 8: GPIO RX2
Pin 1 Pin 8
PHOX-FM/FL
 5
PHOX-FM/FL V3.7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Operating
Temperature Transport Distance* Items included
PHOX-FM-300 Standard OM1 fiber up to 30 m
OM2 fiber up to 80 m
OM3 fiber up to 300 m  1x PHOX camera (CM) side
module
1x PHOX frame grabber (FG)
side module
2x 12V international wall mount
AC/DC power adapters (LC
duplex fiber cable not included)
PHOX-FM-300-T Extended
PHOX-FL-10 Standard
Up to 10 km
PHOX-FL-10-T Extended
PHOX-FL-40 Standard Up to 40 km
PHOX-FL-80 Standard Up to 80 km
PHOX-FL-L10 Standard Single fiber up to 10 km
Note:
* Distance depending on fiber type and system design. 300 m is estimated based on 50/125 OM3 MM fiber and 10 km is
estimated based on 9/125 SM fiber. Extra optical losses in the system will reduce the maximum transmission distance.
CWDM models (users need to specify wavelengths for CM and FG modules)
Model # Optical Power
Budget Optical Wavelengths Items Provided
PHOX-FL-14-Cxx 14dB
xx=27 for 1270 nm
xx=29 for 1290 nm
xx=31 for 1310 nm
xx=33 for 1330 nm
xx=35 for 1350 nm
xx=37 for 1370 nm
xx=39 for 1390 nm
xx=41 for 1410 nm
xx=43 for 1430 nm
xx=45 for 1450 nm
xx=47 for 1470 nm
xx=49 for 1490 nm
xx=51 for 1510 nm
xx=53 for 1530 nm
xx=55 for 1550 nm
xx=57 for 1570 nm
xx=59 for 1590 nm
xx=61 for 1610 nm
1x PHOX camera (CM)
side module
1x PHOX frame grabber
(FG) side module
2x 12V international wall
mount AC/DC power
adapters (LC duplex fiber
cable not included)
PHOX-FL-23-Cxx 23dB
GPIO option
Add –G at the end of the desired standard model numbers to activate the GPIO ports. For example:
PHOX-FM-300-G and PHOX-FL-10-G.
PHOX-FM/FL
 6
PHOX-FM/FL V3.7
Accessory: